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DigIVET Multiplier event report (Project Number: 2018-1-DE02-KA202-005145)

Due to the COVID19 global pandemic this Erasmus Plus project was delayed and the German
NA granted an extension till 31 May 2021. This was to allow dissemination, final activities plus
final project meeting to take place so that the project could be completed successfully.

In UK however, due to lockdown rules both during 2020 and also the beginning of 2021
dissemination activities via F2F meetings were not possible. F2F meeting with Covid
precautions were explored by the UK team but the costs of setting up such meeting was
prohibitive due to high costs and limited budget allocated for such activities. Therefore, the
team in UK relied on online dissemination via zoom. The event was successful as 48
participants joined the multipler event.

During the multiplier zoom meeting om 15 May 2021, ARVET shared the project’s objectives

and the results achieved during the project. Participants seemed very keen to try our sMOOCs
and links to the website and sMOOCs were provided to all participants during the meeting.
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No. | NAME EMAIL ADDRESS ORGANISATION
1 Riya Raj riyaraj@elnpartner.co.uk Talking Seeds
Ltd, UK
2 Dagmara Dagmara2@elnpartner.co.uk Talking Seeds
Desniak UK
3 Ivana Tekli¢ vilakatica@gmail.com TIR
organization
Croatia
4 Liljana nezha lilijana.nezha966@gmail.com Zigur Lelo
Vlore, Albania
5 Martina mfiliposkal8@gmail.com St. Kliment
Filiposka Ohridski,
Macedonia
6 Menno Both menno@drawingtohealth.com Drawing to
Health,
Netherlands
7 CERASSELA alesarecapop@yahoo.com Scoala
ANGHEL Gimnaziala
“Nicolae lorga”
Ploiesti,
Romania
8 Claudia Di Cera | claudiacera@libero.it Naukleros
Social
Cooperative
Society, Italy
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9 Patritsia press@ela.edu.gr Educational
Andrioti Leadership
Association,
Greece

10 | Kevser Kaplan kevserkaplan38@gmail.com Keyseri Club
Association,
Turkey

11 | Fatih simsek dfatihsimsek@hotmail.com Karaman
International
Group, Turkey
12 | Busra Akkas bsrakkas@gmail.com Busra Youth
Assembly,
Turkey

13 | Yosra Abidi Yosrabidi4@gmail.com IMST Tunisia

14 | Larisa lozeanu Larisa_lozeanu2007 @yahoo.com Scoala
Gimnaziala
‘Maria Brindea’
Pesac, Romania

15 | Ozge Cansev ozgecansev@hotmail.com Karaman
International
Group, Turkey
16 | Burhaneddin burhantuna@gmail.com IMST Tunisia
Tuna
17 | Adnan Ademi Adnan.ademi94@gmail.com EUNOIA Spain
18 | Despina Ristova | Stoyan.drenski@sbc.bg Kole Nehtenin,
North
Macedonia
19 | Roxana Popescu.c.roxana@gmail.com Scoala
Popescu Gimnaziala

‘Maria Brindea’
Pesac, Romania

20 | Sara Zekaj radevska.saral@gmail.com YPN, Albania
21 | Lediana meti lunarc2015@gmail.com Alternative Pro
Albania
22 | Margareta cuzman.margareta@yahoo.com Scoala
Maties Gimnaziala

‘Maria Brindea’
Pesac, Romania

23 | Calderdn gladismaritza@yahoo.com South
Ysmodes Gladis American
Maritza Tours,

Germany
24 | ilkay Kaplan Ilkaykaplan8@gmail.com VET School,
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Turkey

25 | AliJaafar nuwa@nuwagroup.org Nuwa Group,
France

26 | Irem Goktekin Iremgoktekin123@gmail.com Karaman
International
Group, Turkey

27 | Kajka Longin kajka.longin@gmail.com FECTII, Poland

28 | Rati Kiria rati@kiria.ge Lions Club
Tiblisi

29 | Beyza beyzasohtorikoglu@gmail.com Keyseri Club

Sohtorikoglu Association,

Turkey

30 | Mehmat Furkan | sasmamehmetfurkan@gmail.com Karaman
International

Group, Turkey
31 | Sara Radevska Redevska.saral@gmail.com St. Kliment
Ohridski,
Macedonia
33 | Shriya Popat shirva@elnpartner.co.uk Crinnova  Sol
Ltd UK
33 | Bulent Yozgat Bulentyozgat89 @gmail.com Keyseri Club
Association,
Turkey
34 | Branimir Jaksic | Branimir.jaksic@pr.ac.rs University of
Mitrovica
35 | Irene irene@drawingtohealth.com Drawing to
Weerkamp health,
Netherlands
36 | Gelija geliyal@elnpartner.co.uk Crinnova  Sol
Tamukyte Ltd. UK
37 | Kate Janikova katel@elnpartner.co.uk Crinnova Sol
Ltd. UK
38 | Andrea Rubino | naukleroerasmus@lIlibero.it Naukleros
Social

Cooperative
Society, Italy

39 | Natasha Kogoj | Natasha.kogoj@gmail.com St. Kliment
Ohridski,
Macedonia
40 | Kristina kristinasimjanoska@yahoo.com St. Kliment
Simjanoska Ohridski,
Macedonia
41 | David Prano contacto@lincolncollege.es Lincoln College,
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Spain
42 | Raj Patel Raj.business.lectures@gmail.com SLC UK
43 | Marios marioschatzidamianos@yahoo.com | Creators of
Chatzidamianos Cosmos
44 | Faisal info@globaleducation.dk Global
Mohammad Education
Denmark
45 | Pauline Baker Travelmaster2023@gmail.com Crinnova
Solutions UK
46 | Lokendra Joshi | Loki.r.joshi@gmail.com Kunjr Beats UK
47 | Dominique dominadaf@yahoo.com FHR Rhwanda
Savio
Ndagijimana
48 | Kabiru Hassan kabiru@elnpartner.co.uk Crinnova
Solutions UK

(onNDoAN , UK
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